Primary
School

9.00-11.30am
9.30am
12.30-12.55pm
1.00-2.50pm
2.00-2.50pm

Summer Term
Weekly Bulletin
15th April 2024

Y3 Sailing (bus departs at 8.55am)
YR & Y6 Dental Screening

Y5 & Y6 Squash Club

YR PE: Swimming

Y1 PE: Invasion Games

12.30-12.55pm

12.30-12.55pm
1.00-2.00pm
1.00-2.00pm
2.00-3.05pm
2.00-2.50pm
2.50-4.00pm

KS2 Chess Club

Y3 & Y4 Pokemon Club
Y3 PE: Swimming

YR PE: Ball Skills

Y4 PE: Swimming

Y2 PE: Invasion Games
KS1 Invasion Games Club

Wednesday
17th

12.30-12.55pm
1.00-2.50pm
1.00-2.00pm
2.00-3.05pm
3.05-4.00pm

KS1 Girls Football Club
Y1 PE: Swimming

Y4 PE: Tennis

Y6 PE: Volleyball

KS2 Invasion Games Club

Thursday
18th

12.30-12.55pm
1.00-2.00pm
2.00-3.05pm
2.50-4.00pm

KS2 Girls Football Club
Y2 PE: Striking & Fielding
Y5 PE: Handball

KS1 Art Club

1.00-2.00pm
2.00-3.05pm

Y5 PE: Cricket
Y6 PE: Cricket

Please ensure your child has their PE or swimming kit
with them on the correct days so they are able to take

part in lessons.
Thank you




Dates fof

(Letter to follow shortly)

the DiaLy:
Tuesday 23rd ‘One Brushstroke’
9.30am
April Community Digital Art Project
Monday 29th April -
Y5 France Residential
Friday 3rd May
Monday 6th
Bank Holiday
May
Tuesday 7th
Class Photos
May
Thursday 9th
-%- Liberation Day
May C\OSED
Monday 13th Y5 & Y6 SHARE Lessons
May

Monday 27th -Friday 31st

scuool
CLOSED

Half Term
May
Thursday 13th June H{?—f Battle of Britain Air Display
Friday 21st
5.30-8.00pn Summer Fayre
June
Monday 24th - Wednesd
oncay eanesday Y4 Residential - Lihou Island
26th June
Monday 8th July-Frid
onday July-Friday Y6 Residential -Camp

12th July

Friday 19th

1pm End Of Summer Term (No Buses)
July
Monday 2nd - Wednesday AN .
Ath September Staff Training Days
Thursday 5th
8.30am Autumn Term Begins For Pupils
September
Monday 28th October -
Half Term
Friday 1st November Cl0SED
Friday 20th End of Autumn Term
1pm
December

(No Buses)

If you have any questions or queries please do not hesitate to contact the school office either by email
office@forest.sch.gg or on 226010



mailto:office@forest.sch.gg

FAIRIES IN THE FOREST

Flleurs et Faitchiaots d’la Fouarét

... SUNDAY 19th May
% 1.30 — 4.30pm

Find the FAIRY DOORS coloured by
Forest students and walk the trails
starting from

FOREST PARISH CHURCH

parking at Forest Stores & School
Photographic Quiz
ENTRY
ADULT - £2, Children - Free

Teas and Fairy Cakes -

In aid of Forest Schools & Floral Forest

.-.“_-r! e "~'f'
BRITAIN
INBLOOM

with the BHS

.-’::‘ ‘
FLORAL
GUERMASEY

FOUNDATION UK FIMALIET
- an D094

If you have any questions or queries please do not hesitate to contact the school office either by email
office@forest.sch.gg or on 226010



mailto:office@forest.sch.gg

