



## Summer Term Weekly Bulletin 15th April 2024

Date	Time	Event
Monday	9.00-11.30am	Y3 Sailing (bus departs at 8.55am)
Monuay	9.30am	YR & Y6 Dental Screening
15th	12.30-12.55pm	Y5 & Y6 Squash Club
1501	1.00-2.50pm	YR PE: Swimming
	2.00-2.50pm	Y1 PE: Invasion Games
	2.00-2.30pm	111 E. Ilivasion dames
Tuesday	12.30-12.55pm	KS2 Chess Club
_	12.30-12.55pm	Y3 & Y4 Pokemon Club
16th	1.00-2.00pm	Y3 PE: Swimming
	1.00-2.00pm	YR PE: Ball Skills
	2.00-3.05pm	Y4 PE: Swimming
	2.00-2.50pm	Y2 PE: Invasion Games
	2.50-4.00pm	KS1 Invasion Games Club
Wednesday	12.30-12.55pm	KS1 Girls Football Club
17th	1.00-2.50pm	Y1 PE: Swimming
	1.00-2.00pm	Y4 PE: Tennis
	2.00-3.05pm	Y6 PE: Volleyball
	3.05-4.00pm	KS2 Invasion Games Club
Thursday	12.30-12.55pm	KS2 Girls Football Club
18th	1.00-2.00pm	Y2 PE: Striking & Fielding
	2.00-3.05pm	Y5 PE: Handball
	2.50-4.00pm	KS1 Art Club
Friday	1.00-2.00pm	Y5 PE: Cricket
19th	2.00-3.05pm	Y6 PE: Cricket



Please ensure your child has their PE or swimming kit with them on the correct days so they are able to take part in lessons.

Thank you

Date	Time	Details  Details  Details
Tuesday 23rd April	9.30am	'One Brushstroke'  Community Digital Art Project
Monday 29th April - Friday 3rd May		Y5 France Residential
Monday 6th May	SCHOOL CLOSED	Bank Holiday
Tuesday 7th May		Class Photos
Thursday 9th May	SCHOOL	Liberation Day
Monday 13th May		Y5 & Y6 SHARE Lessons (Letter to follow shortly)
Monday 27th -Friday 31st May	SCHOOL	Half Term
Thursday 13th June		Battle of Britain Air Display
Friday 21st June	5.30-8.00pn	Summer Fayre
Monday 24th - Wednesday 26th June		Y4 Residential - Lihou Island
Monday 8th July-Friday 12th July		Y6 Residential -Camp
Friday 19th July	1pm	End Of Summer Term (No Buses)
Monday 2nd - Wednesday 4th September	SCHOOL CLOSED	Staff Training Days
Thursday 5th 8.30am September		Autumn Term Begins For Pupils
Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November		Half Term
Friday 20th December	1pm	End of Autumn Term (No Buses)

## FAIRIES IN THE FOREST

Flleurs et Faïtchiaots d'la Fouarêt



SUNDAY 19th May 1.30 – 4.30pm



Find the **FAIRY DOORS** coloured by Forest students and walk the trails starting from

## FOREST PARISH CHURCH

parking at Forest Stores & School



Photographic Quiz

**ENTRY** 

ADULT - £2, Children - Free

Teas and Fairy Cakes -

In aid of Forest Schools & Floral Forest





